UCT6131-S20/S40/S60
UCT6155-S20/S40/S60
Single Fiber Converter
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (WDM)
--FEATURES--
� WDM technology combine two fiber cables into one
single fiber
� Greatly save the installatin cost of expensive fiber cable

Back pressure flow control for half duplex
MAC address Table 1K entries self-learning
Buffer Memory 128K byte
Slide Switch DTE / MPR switch x 1 (DTE pin-outs is already crossover on board)
Power Requirement 1A @ 5VDC from AC-DC Adapter (Full load consumption 700mA maximum)
Dimension 26.2 (H) x 70.3 (W) x 94 (D) mm
EMC Complaint FCC Part 15 Class A and CE Mark
Environment Operating Temperature: 0° ~ 50°C
Storage Temperature: -25° ~ 70°C
Humidity: 5% ~ 90% non-condensing
WDM Single Fiber Converter Application Diagram
The 1310nm and 1550nm models must be installed in a pair.
That is to install 1310nm model at one end and 1550nm model at the other end.
--ORDERING INFORMATIONS--
Model Description
UCT6131-S20 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single Fiber WDM Converter 1310nm Single-mode 20Km
UCT6155-S20 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single Fiber WDM Converter 1550nm Single-mode 20Km
UCT6131-S40 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single Fiber WDM Converter 1310nm Single-mode 40Km
UCT6155-S40 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single Fiber WDM Converter 1550nm Single-mode 40Km
UCT6131-S60 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single Fiber WDM Converter 1310nm Single-mode 60Km
UCT6155-S60 10/100M to 100Base-FX Single Fiber WDM Converter 1550nm Single-mode 60Km
EUSSO Technologies, Inc. is a dedicated data communication and networking company. With professional experiences in design, production, marketing and
service support, we deliver the full range networking products including Gigabit Ethernet, Fiber Optic, Wireless LAN, Switches, Hubs, LAN cards, PCMCIA
adapters, Converter, Transceivers. As well as Internet Telephony Gateway, Print Servers, Internet Sharing Servers and many others.
UDS6131(6155)-xx v1.1: 041203